School Name: KV KANJIKODE

Region: ERNAKULAM

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526024039
42526001709
33

ATHMIKA P

1/WL-229

32526009205
12526000613
73

ARYA A

2 [ WL-230

32526009828
02526000554
39

YOSHAN G

NA

3/WL-231

32526014692
62526000866
41

DEVIKA
JITHESH
UNNITHAN

NA

4 [ WL-232

32526013167
72526000819
27

ADISHA
ANUROOP

NA

5/WL-233

10

32526023590
72526001585
46

DHRUVADEV
\%

NA

6/ WL-234

11

32526025412
22526001716
90

ADWIN A

NA

7 [ WL-235

32526005116
62526000256
77

AMEGHA A

NA

8 / WL-236

32526018840
42526001370
75

SACHIN N

NA

9 / WL-237

12

32526026095
12526001762
89

DHYAN K S

NA

10/ WL-238




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
8 32526017508 | DEVDATH N 4 NA 11 /WL-239
22526001310 (S
94
3 32526002629 | SIDDHARTH 4 NA 12 / WL-240
02526000449 |[K

43



http://www.tcpdf.org

